Position

Fire And Life-Safety Plans Exa
Deputy Fire Marshal

Fire Prevention Inspector
Fire Prevention Inspector

Assistant Fire Chief

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Department

Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty
Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty
Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty
Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty
Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty

Total Wages

$140,963
$133,269
$112,139
$80,735
$64,649

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,975
$52,361
$55,553
$46,282
$25,556



