Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire And Life-Safety Plans Exa		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty	\$140,963	\$49,975
Deputy Fire Marshal		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty	\$133,269	\$52,361
Fire Prevention Inspector		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty	\$112,139	\$55,553
Fire Prevention Inspector		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty	\$80,735	\$46,282
Assistant Fire Chief		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Sfty	\$64,649	\$25,556